C15517 — FoNT M2M Mobile Change Control Note 04
Comms

Department
for Environment
Food & Rural Affairs

CONTRACT CHANGE NOTE

Contract Change Note Number CCNO4
Contract Reference Number and Title (Previous reference: ecm_53377
New reference: C15517)

Name: FONT M2M Mobile Comms
Variation Title Amendments to Forecast Budget

Whereas Wireless Logic Ltd (the “Supplier”) and the Department for Environment, Food and Rural
Affairs (Defra) (the “Buyer”) entered into a Contract for the provision of FONT M2M Mobile Comms
dated 19/11/2018 (the “Original Contract”) and now wish to amend the Original Contract.

It is agreed as follows:

1. With effect from 29 January 2026 the Original Contract shall be amended as set out in this
Contract Change Note:

2.

Change Requestor /

Originator

Summary of Change Additional amount to cover services to Contract end date

Reason for Change Three-year extension to 315 March 2027

Revised Contract Price Original Contract Value £1,000,000
Previous Contract Changes CCNO1 £742.134
Total (including original extension option) £1,742,134.00
Contract Change Note CCNO2 £0 (No change

in value)

Contract Change Note
CCNO3, for 36-month contract = £ 354,636.64
New Contract Value £2.096,770.64

Contract Change Note CCNO0O4

Additional amount to cover services to Contract
end date, no more than 50% of the original
contract figure = £462,845.23

New Total for 1 April 2024 for 36-months, up to 31
March 2027 = £2,559,615.87




Revised Payment Schedule

Remains the same as outlined in CCN0O3

Revised Specification (see Annex A)

Remains the same as outlined in CCN0O3

Revised Contract Period

Remains the same - 19/11/2018 — 31/03/2027

Change in Contract Manager(s)

n/a

Other Changes

Remains the same as CCNO3 - SIMs card tariff end dates
will be conterminous to align with the end date of the
contract. All individual connections, tariffs and
subscriptions will therefore cease on 315 March 2027
without additional charges.

3. Save as herein amended all other terms and conditions of the Original Contract shall remain in

full force and effect.

Signed for and on behalf of the Supplier by:

Supplier Signature:

Signed for and on behalf of the Buyer:






